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On January 1, 2020, Health First Colorado
(Colorado’s Medicaid Program) will implement the
annual 2020 Healthcare Common Procedure Coding
System (HCPCS) deletions, changes and additions
effective for dates of service on or after January 1,
2020. Updates can be found on the Provider Rates &
Fee Schedules web page.

Claims billed with a HCPCS 2020 procedure code
will suspend for EOB 0000 - “This claim/service is
pending for program review” until the updates are
completed in the Colorado interChange. Once the
rates are loaded, the claims will be released.

Code descriptions are not contained in this bulletin.
The descriptions are copyrighted by the American
Medical Association (AMA). Providers should
reference their 2020 HCPCS and Current Procedural
Terminology (CPT) coding manuals for procedure
code descriptions. These coding manuals may be
purchased through the AMA and publishers such as
Optumlinsight.

Discontinued Codes

The following is a list of procedure codes that have
been discontinued by the Centers for Medicare &
Medicaid Services (CMS) and the American Medical
Association (AMA). Codes that have been replaced
can be found in the 2020 Healthcare Common
Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) and Current
Procedural Terminology (CPT) coding manuals. The
discontinued procedure codes will not be
reimbursed for dates of service after December 31,
2019.

Improving health care access and outcomes for the people we serve
while demonstrating sound stewardship of financial resources.


https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/hcpf/provider-rates-fee-schedule
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/hcpf/provider-rates-fee-schedule
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Discontinued Codes

D1550 D1555 D8691 D8692 D8693 D8694 G0365
G0515 G8649 G8657 G8665 G8669 G8673 G8861
G8978 G8979 G8980 G8981 G8982 G8983 G8984
G8985 G8986 G8987 G8988 G8989 G8990 G8991
G8992 G8993 G8994 G8995 G8996 G8997 G8998
G8999 G9017 G9018 G9019 G9020 G9033 G9034
G9035 G9036 G9158 G9159 G9160 G9161 G9162
G9163 G9164 G9165 G9166 G9167 G9168 G9169
G9170 G9171 G9172 G9173 G9174 G9175 G9176
G9186 G9472 G9742 G9743 G9941 G9944 G9947
74241 74245 74247 74249 74260 76930 78205
78206 78320 78607 78647 78710 78805 78806
78807 J1942 J9031 $1090 C9035 C9036 C9037
C9038 C9039 C9040 C9042 C9043 C9044 C9045
C9048 C9049 C9050 C9051 C9052 C9141 C9407
C9408 C9447 C9746 0009M 0057U 0081U 0085U
0104U 19260 19271 19272 19304 20926 33010
33011 33015 33860 33870 35721 35741 35761
43404 64402 64410 64413 M1000 M1001 M1002
M1030 M1042 M1044 M1047 M1048 M1050 M1053
90911 92225 92226 93299 95827 95831 95832
95833 95834 95950 95951 95953 95956 96150
96151 96152 96153 96154 96155 97127 98969
99444 3045F 0205T 0206T 0249T 0254T 0341T
0357T 0375T 0377T 0380T 0399T 0482T

New Procedure Codes

The following is a list of new procedure codes that are covered benefits under Health First Colorado

effective for dates of service on or after January 1, 2020:

K1005

C1734
C9757

D1551
D5284
D8697

G1000
G1007
G2058
G2067
G2074
G2081
G2092

C1824
C9758

D1552
D5286
D8698

G1001
G1008
G2061
G2068
G2075
G2086
G2093

Durable Medical Equipment and Supply

Outpatient PPS Drugs, Biologicals and Devices

C1839

D1553
D6082
D8699

G1002
G1009
G2062
G2069
G2076
G2087
G2094

C1982 C2596
Dental
D1556 D1557
D6086 D6098
D8701 D8702
Medicare Crossover
G1003 G1004
G1010 G1011
G2063 G2064
G2070 G2071
G2077 G2078
G2088 G2089
G2095 G2096

C9054

D1558
D6121
D8703

G1005
G2021
G2065
G2072
G2079
G2090
G2097

C9055

D2753
D8696
D8704

G1006
G2022
G2066
G2073
G2080
G2091
G2098
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Medicare Crossover
G2099 G2100 G2101 G2102 G2103 G2104 G2105
G2106 G2107 G2108 G2109 G2110 G2112 G2113
G2114 G2115 G2116 G2117 G2118 G2119 G2120
G2123 G2124 G2125 G2126 G2127 G2128 G2129
G2130 G2131 G2132 G2133 G2134 G2135 G2136
G2137 G2138 G2139 G2140 G2141 G2142 G2143
G2144 G2145 G2146 G2147 G2148 G2149 G2150
G2151 G2152 G2153 G2154 G2155 G2156 G2157
G2158 G2159 G2160 G2161 G2162 G2163 G2164
G2165 G2166 G2167
Independent Laboratory
80145 80187 80230 80235 80280 80285 81277
81307 81308 81309 81522 81542 87563
Surgery
15769 15771 15772 15773 15774 20560 20561
20700 20701 20702 20703 20704 20705 21601
21602 21603 33016 33017 33018 33019 33858
33859 33871 34717 34718 35702 35703 46948
49013 49014 62328 62329 64451 64454 64624
64625 66987 66988
Radiology
74221 74248 78429 78430 78431 78432 78433
78434 78830 78831 78832
Medicine
90912 90913 92201 92202 92549 93356 93985
93986 95700 95705 95706 95707 95708 95709
95710 95711 95712 95713 95714 95715 95716
95717 95718 95719 95720 95721 95722 95723
95724 95725 95726 97129 97130 G2082 G2083

Procedure Codes with Description Changes

Many Healthcare Common Procedure Coding System (HCPCS) codes will have a short or long description
change effective January 1, 2020. The following is a list of procedure codes with long or short description

changes.
Long Description Changes
B4185 D1510 D1520 D1575 D2794 D5213 D5214
D5221 D5222 D5223 D5224 D6066 D6067 D6076
D6077 D6094 D6194 D6214 D6794 D8650 D8662
D8666 D8670 D8674 G9239 G9264 G9349 G9355
G9356 G9359 G9405 G9414 G9469 G9510 G9519
G9520 G9531 G9547 (G9548 G9549 G9550 G9551
G9595 G9663 G9727 G9729 G9731 G9733 G9735
G9737 G9739 G9772 G9781 G9785 G9786 G9798
G9898 G9901 G9910 G9917 G9938 G9942 G9948
G9949 J0641 J2794 J7311 J7313 J9201 L8032
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Long Description Changes
M1009 M1010 M1011 M1012 M1013 M1014 M1015
M1043 M1045 M1046 M1049 M1052 Q4122 Q4165
Q4184 Q5105 Q5106 0011M 27086 31233 31235
31292 31293 31294 31295 31296 31297 31298
33275 35701 36510 46945 46946 54640 64400
64405 64408 64415 64416 64417 64418 64420
64421 64425 64430 64435 64445 64446 64447
64448 64449 64450 66711 66982 74022 74210
74220 74240 74246 74250 74251 74270 74280
77402 77407 77412 78351 78459 78491 78492
78800 78801 78802 78803 78804 81350 82634
90644 91117 92548 92626 92627 93784 93786
93788 93790 94060 95813 95941 96125 99155
99457 99510 2022F 2024F 2026F 0402T
Short Description Changes

G8654 G9946 62270 62272 66984 76805 76810
90734 93792 94728 97605 97607 97760 97761
3084F

1560 Broadway Street, Suite 600

Provider Services Call Center

DXC Contacts

DXC Office
Civic Center Plaza

Denver, CO 80202

1-844-235-2387

DXC Mailing Address
P.O. Box 30
Denver, CO 80201
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